
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.   As  part  of  the  State  of  West 
Virginia’s procurement process, and to maintain the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted online  is publicly posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov  with  any  other  vendor 
responses  to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the 
Purchasing Division in hard copy format. 
 



 



Page : 1

VersionSolicitation NoSolicitation ClosesDate issued

Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State Of West Virginia
Solicitation Response

50833
Addendum No. 2 - extending bid opening to 01/07/2015

Central Master Agreement

2015-01-07
13:30:00

SR 0612 ESR01071500000001594 1

 VENDOR

VC0000010305

PARSLEY HOLDINGS LLC

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature X FEIN # DATE
All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Tara Lyle
(304) 558-2544
tara.l.lyle@wv.gov



Page : 2

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 Optics 100.00000 EA $803.25

46101506

Addendum No. 2 - See attached pages.  The bid opening has moved from 12/30/2014 to 01/07/2015 at 1:30 pm.

The WV Purchasing Division for the agency, WV State Police, is soliciting bids for an open-end contract to provide
Trijicon ACOG TA44SR-10 with Trijicon TA60 Compact ACOG M16 base mount, or equal, for the WV State Police, the
WV Division of Natural Resources Police and the WV Division of Protective Services (Capitol Police), per the attached

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

2 Optics 100.00000 EA $72.00

46101506

Mounts, Trijicon TA60 compact ACOG M16 flattop adapter mount or equal.




